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list of eandidates for provisional admission in session 2022-23 
M.Ed. Birla Campus HNB Garhwal University Srinagar Garhwal 

S.NO. FORM NUMBER CATEGORY GENDER DOB(DD) DOB(MM)| DOB(YY)| MERIT 
NAME OF APPLICANT FATHERS' NAME 

1| HNBGUPGCT22017358 SHATAKSHI SHUKLA SHRI KANT SHUKLA UR 11 1999 258 
2 HNBGUPGCT22003905 MUKESH SHARMA AKASH SHARMA UR (EWS) M 

1997 235 
3 HNBGUPGCT22022516 ABHISHEK GAURAV RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA UR(OBC) 1994 233 
4 HNBGUPGCT22003806 VANDITA KANDPAL KEWAL ANAND KANDPAL UR 12 1997 231 

HNBGUPGCT22004615 RAVI SHANKAR RAM KRISHNA SHUKLA UR (EWS) M 
1993 226 SHUKLA 

6 HNBGUPGCT22003872 SAURABH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR UR (EWS) M 
2001 223 

DWIVEDI 
HNBGUPGCT22016282 SHALINI SINGH 

DWIVEDI 
VASHISTH SINGH UR (EWS) 

1990 220 
8 HNBGUPGCT2201709s SANJAY KUMAR NAND LAL UR(OBC) M 20 1997 219 
9 HNBGUPGCT22014448 NAVIN DWIVEDI UPENDRA NATH DWIVEDI UR M 1998 219 

HNBGUPGCT22004428 PRANAV KUMAR PRABHAKAR DWIVEDI UR (EWS) M 1998 217 DWIVEDI 
HNBGUPGCT22013089 VISHWAJEET DAS NRIPENDRA CHANDRA DAS UR(OBC) 

SURESHA NAND THAPLIYAL UR 

M 1995 215 
12 HNBGUPGCT22004552 SHIV PRASAD 

1982 214 THAPLIYAL 
HNBGUPGCT22008761 AVANTIKA MUNISH KUMAR GUPTA UR 20 2000 213 

14 HNBGUPGCT22014729 SHARDA RAWAT ANIL KUMAR RAWAT UR 18 1995 213 
15 HNBGUPGCT22004511 KHUSHBO KUMARI UDAY PURI UR(EWS) 10 1994 212 

16 HNBGUPGCT22003136 ABHIMANYU SINGH UR(OBC) VANSH NARAYAN SINGH M 2000 212 YADAV 
RAVIPRABHA MAURYA JAI RAM MAURYA 17 HNBGUPGCT22004511 

UR 1997 210 
18 HNBGUPGCT22002287 VIPIN CHAUHAN BIDHI CHAND CHAUHAN UR (EWS) 1999 208 
19 HNBGUPGCT22000097 SHYAM SINGH KAILASH CHAND UR(SC) 11 1999 206 
20 HNBGUPGCT22015675 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJESH KUMAR UR(OBC) M 20 1999 205 

21 HNBGUPGCT22009404 NITIKA SINGH BRIJ PAL SINGH UR 
1985 205 

22 HNBGUPGCT22004177 POOJA SHAH sWADESH KUMAR SHAH UR(SC) 1997 204 
23 HNBGUPGCT22000048 MANVI ARORA SANJAY ARORA UR 3 1997 204 

24 HNBGUPGCT22004239 
25 HNBGUPGCT22006564 

AJAY KANT HUKAM SINGH M 1993 175 
BRAJESH KUMAR SATYAPRAKASH M 

999 174 
26 HNBGUPGCT22003892 SANDEEP KUMAR CHANDRAPAL SINGH SC 

1992 168 
27 HNBGUPGCT22005407 ANJU DEVI RAM KHELAWAN SC 

1990 164 
28 HNBGUPGCT22011770 RAHUL KUMAR 

BHARTI 
29 HNBGUPGCT22005715 ANJALI ANJALI 

RAM SAGAR BHARTI 
1994 154 

MAHIPAL LAL 
22 1996 150 

30 HNBGUPGCT22008529 

31 HNBGUPGCT22003818 

32 HNBGUPGCT22003135 

-
ARUN KUMAR BENCHAN RAM M 10 1996 149 
RENUKA BHARTI VINOD BHARTI 

20 1998 149 
HAMIDA BANOO MOHD HUSSAIN ST 

1996 126 
33 HNBGUPGCT22019623 RAKESH ORAON MANGAL ORAON ST 

1996 82 
34 HNBGUPGCT22002868 RAHUL KUMAR BIND RAM BAHADUR BIND OBC VI 1999 195 
35 HNBGUPGCI22022648 KANCHAN YADAV 
36 HNBGUPGCT22017110 

DHIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV BC 
1990 94 

SHASHI SHASHANKA SURESH CHANDRA OBC 1 1997 193 37 HNBGUPGCT22019760 SUSHIL KUMAR RAM SAKAL SINGH OBC M 1992 191 
38 HNBGUPGCT22007248 KAVITA KIRAN SURAJ PRATAP OBC 1998 189 

3-n-a 
Khandun 3 20 

3 20 



PRIYADARSHI 39 HNBGUPGCT22010466 MANOJ KUMAR YASHWANT SINGH YADAV OBC 
1991 YADAV 186 

40 HNBGUPGCT22018455 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM NARAYAN GUPTA OBC M 16 1999 GUPTA 
PRIYA SAINI 

185 
41 HNBGUPGCT22005779 CHARAN SINGH OBC 

1997 184 
42 HNBGUPGCT22017417 ZEBA ZEBA MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD OBC 10 1999 184 43 HNBGUPGCT22004037 

44 HNBGUPGCT22007127 

ABDUL GHANI ANWAR HUSSAIN OBC M 10 2 1996 182 
PRIYANKA YADAV RAMESH CHAND YADAV OBC 10 1993 180 45 HNBGUPGCT22010530 VANDANA RAGHVANAND OBC 

1999 180 6 HNBGUPGCT22007675 SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 0BC V 
1998 179 4/ HNBGUPGCT22009410 PRAGATI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR EWS 
1998 200 

48 HNBGUPGCT22022584 
49 HNBGUPGCT22020661 

SAKSHI NAGAICH DEVENDRA EWS 2001 197 
ANKIT CHAUHAN SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN EWS M 

s0 HNBGUPGCT22019155 1997 193 
NIRBHAY KUMAR SHANKAR BISHWAS PH M 1999 155 

ha ndu 3202 
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